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2021 Differential 
Cut-Off and Pay Dates 

PAY PERIOD CUT-OFF DATES PAY DATES PAYROLL AREA 

01/01/2021 - 02/05/2021 Friday, February 12, 2021 Monday, March 8, 2021 Semi-Monthly 

02/06/2021 - 02/28/2021 Friday, March 5, 2021 Tuesday, March 23, 2021 Semi-Monthly 

03/01/2021 - 03/10/2021 Friday, March 12, 2021 Thursday, April 8, 2021 Semi-Monthly 

03/11/2021- 03/31/2021 Friday, April 9, 2021 Friday, April 23, 2021 Semi-Monthly 

01/01/2021 - 03/31/2021* 
Adjustments Friday, April 9, 2021 Friday, April 23, 2021 Semi-Monthly 

04/01/2021 - 04/14/2021 Friday, April 16, 2021 Friday, May 7, 2021 Semi-Monthly 

04/15/2021 - 04/26/2021 Friday, May 7, 2021 Friday, May 21, 2021 Semi-Monthly 

01/01/2021 - 04/26/2021* 
Adjustments Friday, May 7, 2021 Friday, May 21, 2021 Semi-Monthly 

03/16/2020 - 12/31/2020* 
Adjustments Friday, June 4, 2021 Wednesday, June 23, 2021 Semi-Monthly 

01/01/2021 - 04/26/2021* 
Adjustments Friday, June 11, 2021 Thursday, July 8, 2021 Semi-Monthly 

* May include adjustments for dates prior to the period

Payroll Calendars for 2021-2022 have not yet been created and are to be determined (TBD)
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2021 Differential 
Cut-Off and Pay Dates 

PAYROLL AREA PAYROLL AREA PAY DATES PAYROLL AREA 

01/01/2021 - 02/28/2021 Friday, March 5, 2021 Wednesday, March 31, 2021 Classified 

03/01/2021 - 03/31/2021 Friday, April 9, 2021 Friday, April 30, 2021 Classified 

01/01/2021 - 03/31/2021* 
Adjustments Friday, April 9, 2021 Friday, April 30, 2021 Classified 

04/01/2021 - 04/26/2021 Friday, May 7, 2021 Friday, May 28, 2021 Classified 

01/01/2021 - 04/26/2021* 
Adjustments Friday, May 7, 2021 Friday, May 28, 2021 Classified 

03/16/2020 - 12/31/2020* 
Adjustments Friday, June 4, 2021 Wednesday, June 30, 2021 Classified 

01/01/2021 - 04/26/2021* 
Adjustments TBD TBD Classified 

12/21/2020 - 02/05/2021 Friday, February 12, 2021 Friday, March 5, 2021 Certificated 

02/06/2021 - 03/05/2021 Friday, March 12, 2021 Monday, April 5, 2021 Certificated 

12/21/2020 - 03/05/2021* 
Adjustments Friday, March 12, 2021 Monday, April 5, 2021 Certificated 

03/06/2021 - 04/09/2021 Friday, April 16, 2021 Wednesday, May 5, 2021 Certificated 

04/10/2021 - 04/26/2021 Friday, May 14, 2021 Friday, June 4, 2021 Certificated 

12/21/2020 - 04/26/2021* 
Adjustments Friday, June 11, 2021 Friday, July 2, 2021 Certificated 

* May include adjustments for dates prior to the period

Payroll Calendars for 2021-2022 have not yet been created and are to be determined (TBD)


